PROGRAMME

AQUA

ANNUAL QUEENSTOWN
UPDATE IN ANAESTHESIA

18-20 August 2016

Millennium Hotel Queenstown, New Zealand

Thursday, 18 August 2016

1700-1900
1715-1755

AQUA Registration Desk & Welcome Function
New Zealand Society of Anaesthetists (NZSA) AGM

Friday, 19 August 2016

0715-0815
0755

Sessfon 1
0800-0835
0835-0905
0905-0930
0930-1000
1000-1030
Sessfon 2
1030-1055
1055-1120
1120-1145
1145

1300-1500

Breakfast

Welcome and Introduction

Onco-anaesthesia; can we make a difference

Update in Intensive Care Medicine

ACLS update

Cough, spit, fat & snoring — do any of them ever change?

Morning Break

Update in Anaesthesia for Orthopaedic Surgery

Total Joint Replacement; making a good thing even better
Recent developments in procedural pain management
Close — lunch packs and fresh fruit available for pick up

Anaphylaxis Emergency Response Workshop
(Fully subscribed)

Saturday, 20 August 2016

0645-0815
Session 3
0700-0800
0800-0835
0835-0905
0905-0935
0935-1005
1005-1035
Session 4
1035-1105
1105-1135
1135

1140

The AQUA Conference 2016 can be claimed under the ANZCA CPD Knowledge and Skills category under the following activities:

Breakfast

Behind the Scenes: A medicolegal forum (Pre-register)
Prehabilitation

Advances in supplemental oxygen

Anaphylaxis Update

The Autopsy and You

Morning Break

Patients with liver disease undergoing non-hepatobiliary surgery

AMREF Flying Doctors
Closing comments / Future meetings

Close — lunch packs and fresh fruit available for pick up

Lectures 1 credit / hour. Small group discussions 2 credits / hour.

Galaxy Room 3 — Exhibitor Area

Meeting Room 1, Level 2

Galaxy Room 3 — Exhibitor Area
David Kibblewhite, President NZSA
Galaxy Rooms 1 &2

Bernhard Riedel

Paul Young

Sheila Hart

Ken Whyte

Galaxy Room 3 — Exhibitor Area
Galaxy Rooms 1 &2

Steve Watts

Jacob Munro

Chris Jephcott

Galaxy Room 3 — Exhibitor Area

Karen Pedersen

Galaxy Room 3 — Exhibitor Area
Galaxy Rooms 1 &2

Kaye Ottaway

Bernhard Riedel
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Joanna Glengarry

Galaxy Room 3 — Exhibitor Area
Galaxy Rooms 1 &2

Thomas Fernandez

Kerry Holmes
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Galaxy Room 3 — Exhibitor Area

ot Aot TS

=
Faculty Auckiand



