

18-20 August 2016 Millennium Hotel Queenstown, New Zealand

PROGRAMME

Thursday, 18 August 2016

1700-1900	AQUA Registration Desk & Welcome Function	Galaxy Room 3 – Exhibitor Area
1715-1755	New Zealand Society of Anaesthetists (NZSA) AGM	Meeting Room 1, Level 2

Friday, 19 August 2016

0715-0815	Breakfast	Galaxy Room 3 – Exhibitor Area
0755	Welcome and Introduction	David Kibblewhite, President NZSA
Session 1		Galaxy Rooms 1 & 2
0800-0835	Onco-anaesthesia; can we make a difference	Bernhard Riedel
0835-0905	Update in Intensive Care Medicine	Paul Young
0905-0930	ACLS update	Sheila Hart
0930-1000	Cough, spit, fat & snoring – do any of them ever change?	Ken Whyte
1000-1030	Morning Break	Galaxy Room 3 – Exhibitor Area
Session 2		Galaxy Rooms 1 & 2
1030-1055	Update in Anaesthesia for Orthopaedic Surgery	Steve Watts
1055-1120	Total Joint Replacement; making a good thing even better	Jacob Munro
1120-1145	Recent developments in procedural pain management	Chris Jephcott
1145	Close – lunch packs and fresh fruit available for pick up	Galaxy Room 3 – Exhibitor Area
1300-1500	Anaphylaxis Emergency Response Workshop (Fully subscribed)	Karen Pedersen

Saturday, 20 August 2016

0645-0815	Breakfast	Galaxy Room 3 – Exhibitor Area
Session 3		Galaxy Rooms 1 & 2
0700-0800	Behind the Scenes: A medicolegal forum (Pre-register)	Kaye Ottaway
0800-0835	Prehabilitation	Bernhard Riedel
0835-0905	Advances in supplemental oxygen	Reza Nouraei
0905-0935	Anaphylaxis Update	Karen Pedersen
0935-1005	The Autopsy and You	Joanna Glengarry
1005-1035	Morning Break	Galaxy Room 3 – Exhibitor Area
Session 4		Galaxy Rooms 1 & 2
1035-1105	Patients with liver disease undergoing non-hepatobiliary surgery	Thomas Fernandez
1105-1135	AMREF Flying Doctors	Kerry Holmes
1135	Closing comments / Future meetings	Kerry Gunn
1140	Close – lunch packs and fresh fruit available for pick up	Galaxy Room 3 – Exhibitor Area

